FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2019-10-13

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)
20119021 - Course n°2 | Finale - 42520 St Pierre De Boeuf

Catégorie M

C1DM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Leonie Reichert Ck Lyon Oullins La Mulatiere 189.44+10 | 13h04:30+21 | 199.44 | 1096.6 | 1321.3
47483647 3 9
C1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Robin Le Fellic Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 146.99+6 10h36:45+21 | 152.99 | 839.57 | 732.91
47483647
2 1B | Enzo Lambert La Plagne Eaux Vives 185.21+8 10h35:15+21 | 193.21 | 1325.0 | 989.81
47483647 2
3 2B |Luca Chapatte Canoe Kayak Pontarlier - 10h37:30+ Abs - -
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Alric Detheve Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 125.67+4 09h05:15+20 | 129.67 - -
2
K1DM
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 A | Valentine Georgeon Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 125.56+4 10h31:30+21 | 129.56 | 450.12 | 515.51
47483647
2 3 A |Jessica Yola Duc Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mont-blanc 130.85+6 10h30:45+20 | 136.85 | 531.03 | 433.77
00202
3 4 A | Marine Primet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 131.05+10 | 10h26:15+21 | 141.05 | 577.65 | 980.48
47483647
4 5A |Zelie Ferraris La Plagne Eaux Vives 136.31+8 10h33:00+21 | 144.31 | 613.84 | 369.98
47483647
5 6 A | Sidonie Duterage Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 159.62+0 10h28:30+0 | 159.62 | 783.78 | 653.16
6 1B | Maya Georgel Chambery Le Bourget Canoe Kayak 139.31+4 09h54:45+21 | 143.31 | 607.74 | 514.01
47483647



http://www.ffck.org

7 2B |ChloE Guyon Blanc Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 160.05+8 10h30:00+21 | 168.05 | 882.35 | 633.87
47483647
8 3 B | Leonie Reichert Ck Lyon Qullins La Mulatiere 162.91+8 10h25:30+21 | 170.91 | 914.09 | 792.59
47483647
9 4 B | Serena Guibane Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun 174.28+12 | 10h27:45+21 | 186.28 | 1084.7 | 666.11
47483647
10 5B |Jeanne Mazard Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 167.81+54 | 10h27:00+21 | 221.81 | 1479.0 | 941.7
47483647 7
11 6 B | Camille Coulonval Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 166.73+252 | 10h29:15+21 | 418.73 | 3664.8 | 645.89
47483647 5
K1HM
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 A | Arthur Blocquaux Annonay Canoe Kayak Club 102.23+2 12h57:00+21 | 104.23 | 319.36 | 494.43
47483647
2 2 A |Luca Chapatte Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 104.48+2 13h00:00+20 | 106.48 | 347.58 | 400.49
00000
3 3 A | Anton Coux La Plagne Eaux Vives 111.43+0 12h55:30+0 | 111.43 | 409.67 | 583.47
4 4 A | Clement Dancette Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 112.55+0 13h00:45+0 | 112.55 | 423.71 | 380.94
5 5A |Mathys Michel Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 116.05+2 12h54:45+21 | 118.05 | 492.7 | 589.98
47483647
6 6 A |Elie Sutra Canoe Kayak Haute Isere 112.2+6 13h01:30+20 | 118.2 | 494.58 | 542.66
02000020
7 7 A | Loris Allamachere Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 119.66+0 12h50:15+0 | 119.66 | 512.89 | 649.02
8 8 A | Clement Raul Club Champsaur Canoe Kayak 113.53+8 12h54:00+21 | 121.53 | 536.35 | 625.24
47483647
9 9 A |Enzo Lambert La Plagne Eaux Vives 120.36+2 12h39:45+21 | 122.36 | 546.76 | 659.85
47483647
10 10 A | Baptiste Guillaubez Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 113.48+10 | 12h57:45+21 | 123.48 | 560.81 | 462.51
47483647
11 11 A | Julyan Maitre Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 119.79+8 12h46:30+21 | 127.79 | 614.87 | 709.43
47483647
12 12 A | Victorien Pittion Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 129.21+10 | 12h45:45+21 | 139.21 | 758.1 | 762.56
47483647
13 13 A | Rafael Parnotte Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 141.99+4 12h48:00+21 | 145.99 | 843.14 | 740.91
47483647
14 14 A | Jules Raoul Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 137.58+18 | 12h53:15+21 | 155.58 | 963.43 | 635.28
47483647
15 15 A | Axel Brossat Eyrieux Canoe Kayak 109.01+54 | 12h56:15+21 | 163.01 | 1056.6 | 530.89
47483647 2
16 1 B | Victor Eduardo Carneiro Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 113.43+6 12h51:45+21 | 119.43 | 515.01 | 873.53
Gomes 47483647
17 2 B | Mathieu Hayet Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon 115.8+4 12h59:15+21 | 119.8 | 519.65 | 466.47
47483647
18 3B |Liam Mabilat Club Canoe Kayak Vienne 115.85+4 12h47:15+20 | 119.85 | 520.28 | 715.97
20
19 4 B | Robin Le Fellic Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 123.16+2 12h51:00+20 | 125.16 | 586.88 | 675.6
00000
20 5B |Teo Touzet Club De Canoe-kayak Des Ecrins 126.99+4 12h52:30+21 | 130.99 660 650.35

47483647




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

6B

7B

8B

9B

10B

12B

13 B

14 B

15B

Soad Brachet-lefevre

Jan Gabin Pischek

Dorian Oriol

Pierre Renault Bleeker

Gael Rivier

REmi Teillerie

Jules Beauvais

Sacha LE

Tinael Yahiaoui

Warren Varela

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

As Gerardmer Canoe Kayak

Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Club De Canoe Kayak Durance Luberon
Pl Argentan CanoE Kayak

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

127.16+6

127.56+8

131.42+8

133.73+10

153.81+8

156.32+6

139.09+56

210.91+12

175.11+56

213.34+54

12h40:30+20
2200000

12h58:30+21
47483647

12h48:45+21
47483647

12h49:30+21
47483647

12h45:00+20
00202020

12h44:15+20
2200

12h43:30+21
47483647

12h42:00+21
47483647

12h41:15+21
47483647

12h42:45+21
47483647

133.16

135.56

139.42

143.73

161.81

162.32

195.09

222.91

231.11

267.34

687.22

717.32

765.74

819.8

1046.5

1052.9

1463.9

1812.9

1915.7

2370.2

1272.8

489.72

715.19

720.3

826.63

844.33

810.07

1740.6

2243.6

1682.5




